DATE SELLER

11-Sep CAMP FAMILY TRUST
ACKLIN, CODY
BRECKLEIN, JEFFREY J.
MILLET, CALVIN P.
THOMPSON, MARY ALICE
CITY OF BRIARCLIFF
MILNER, JOSEPH MICHAEL
SCHLUETTER FAMILY TRUST
WAGNER FAMILY TRUST
DIHEL, PATTY
WINTLE, LISA M.
STEWART, DAVE
DENNIS, JAMES JR.
RECKTENWALD, TIMOTHY S.

12-Sep FIRST SECURITY BANK
CRITES, CHARLES E.
GALE, CHARLES J.
ESTATE OF SHIRLEY BRIDWELL
SOUTHARD, STEPHEN
HOUSE, JANET
CARTER, CYNTHIA

13-Sep KERNS, DANIEL S.
BARBEE REV TUST AGREEMENT
LAND ACCORD LLC
RIDDLE, TAMARA D. ETAL
HERRON, HARLAND

14-Sep BULLINGTON, BILL JR.
HILLIGAS FAMILY TRUST
WILLIAMSON, GARRY
DARNELL, ANN E.

BUYER

KENDALL, DONNA
EVERIDGE, DOMINIC
WOOLVERTON LIV REV TRUST
CITY OF BRIARCLIFF

CITY OF BRIARCLIFF
SANTORO, MICHAELS.
MILLER, JEREMY L.
KEPLINGER FAMILY TRUST
PEITZMAN, CHAD M. ETAL
GRAYHAM, RONALD SR.
WISDOM, CHARLES

HALL, ROBERT

NEWBY, THOMAS EDWARD
BENNETT, STEVEN A.

ROACH FAMILY TRUST
HALL, FLOYD
GUTHRIE, SCOTT R.
KILLINGER, JOSEPH A.
WELCH, SARAH
PONCE, JOSHUA
HODGES, GREG

CARRINGTON MTG SERVICES
PARKS, HAROLD A.

GOLDEN, CHRIS
MONTGOMERY LIV TRUST
FLETCHER FAMILY TRUST

WINTER, JERRY ANN
WILLIAMSON, GARRY
LITT, STEPHEN G.
FLOWERS, FLOYD G.

AMOUNT
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65,000.00
153,500.00

137,000.00
153,000.00
169,000.00
22,000.00
85,000.00
265,000.00
85,000.00
102,000.00

12,500.00
69,500.00
122,500.00
140,000.00
60,000.00
132,500.00

99,541.13

3,000.00
25,000.00
16,500.00

10,000.00

400,000.00
95,000.00

PROPERTY

Pt NWSE 14-21-13

Pt SW SW 5-17-12

A Pt E3/4 SWNW 24-20-12

Lots 118 & 119 Sec 11 Briarcliff SD61 of Briarcliff Subd

Lot 223 Sec 9 Briarcliff AR

Lots 192 Sec 6 City of Briarcliff

Pt NESW, Pt SENW & Pt NWSE 22-18-13

Lot 103 First Add Village Green Subd

Lot 32 Parkwood Estates Unit 2

Pt NWNW 28-21-11 & Pt SWNW 28-21-11

Pt NWNW 10-19-12

Pt S1/2S1/2SE 2-18-14 & NENE & SENE 11-18-14
$78.9 Ft Lot 25 Blk 1 Penrod Subd

Lot 1 & E Half of Lot 4 Horizon Hills Subd

Lot 19 Breckenridge Subd 32-20-13

Lot 1 Bayou County Subd

Lot 28 Blk 2 Western Hills

Lot 3 Blue Waters Estates First Section Subd
Lot 1 & Lot 2 The Chaparrals

Pt E1/2 NWSE & Pt E1/2 SWNE 12-19-14

N 25 Ft Lots 2 & 3 Blk 24 Truman's Add

Pt SENW 7-19-13

Pt SWSE 34-21-12

Pt E1/2 SE 12-18-13

Lot 4 Grandview Subd

Lot 134 Big Creek Estates Phase 1

Pt Tract 1 Sleepy Hollow
Pt SWSW 11-18-13
Pt SWSW 11-18-13
Lot 15 Kingsberry Estates



SAPPINGTON, WALTER B.
CLEMENTS, THOMAS E.
CLEMENTS, THOMAS E.
CLEMENTS, THOMAS E.
CLEMENTS, THOMAS E.
CLEMENTS, THOMAS E.
SCHMUCKER, HEATHER

RHOADS, ROBERT

CLEMENTS, THOMAS E. JR ETAL
CLEMENTS, SHANNON J.
CLEMENTS, TABITHA L.
MCMAHON, LUCINDA ANN
CLEMENTS, THOMAS E. JR
DIBBLE, TONY

wvnunmntouv:on oo n

5,000.00
74,145.12
7,900.00
6,050.00
3,445.27
5,450.00

Lot 11 Indian Hill Estates Subd

All Pt SESE 7-20-13 & SWSW 8-20-13 & NWNW 17-20-13
SWNE & NWNE & NENE 18-20-13 & SWSE & SESE 7-20-13
SENE & SWNE & NENE 18-20-13 & SESE 7-20-13

NENE & NWNE 18-20-13 & SESE & SWSE 7-20-13

All SWSE 7-20-13 & NWNE 18-20-13

Lot 17 Mallard Point Estates Second add



